Dissolutio
n 
Calibrator 
Tablet 

Government 
Stakeholders 

30 5000/- + Taxes 1,77,000/- 

Total 19,60,20,850.00/- 

Revenue Generated through providing analytical services 
(Testing of CMSS Samples/Cough Syrup etc.) 

75,51,480.40/- 

Grand Total 20,35,72,330.00/- 

Revenue (In Words): Twenty Crore Thirty-Five Lakhs Seventy-Two Thousand Three 
Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only. 

Number of IPRS vials/packsdistributed in FY 2023-24 

Analysis of New Drugs Substances (NDS):- 

Testing ofNDS received from Drugs Controller General (India), Central Drugs Standard Control 

Organization, New Delhi is one of the major activities at RSD.

[...]

Sent letters to the principal secretaries (H&FW) and Mission Director (NHM) to use and 
procurement of National Formulary of India.  

Stall set up in various Pharma Expo/Events 

14 stalls have been setup by the marketing team of IPC during FY2023-24. 

Revenue Generation:  

Total Revenue of ₹ 6,02,15,241/- Rupees Six Crore Two Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred and 

Forty One including GST @ 5% has been generated by the sales and distribution of IPC's Priced 

Publications. 

Library & Information Division 

The IPC Library and Information Division is the well developed and enriched with valuable 

collections. IPC Library is specialized in terms of their collections which are Pharmacopoeia and

[...]

types of competitions were also organized such as Hindi General Knowledge Competition, Hindi 

Essay Competition, Hindi Poster Competition, etc.  

Hindi Pakhwada, 18-29 Sept., 2023-Various Competition & Prize Distribution  

1. Revenue generated by the sale/distribution of IPRS, IMPRS and Prednisone Dissolution 
Calibrator Tablet: ₹20,35,72,330.00/(Rupees Twenty Crore Thirty-Five Lakhs Seventy-
TwoThousand Three Hundred and Thirty Rupees only). 

2. Revenue generated by Sales & distribution of IPC Priced Publications ₹6,02,15,241/- (Rupees 
Six Crore Two Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred and Forty One only). 

Total Revenue of ₹26,37,87, 571/- (Rupees Twenty Six Crores Thirty Seven Lakhs Eighty Seven 

Thousands Five Hundred and Seventy One only) has been generated by the Sale/Distribution of 

IPRS, IMP-RS and Prednisone Dissolution Calibrator Tablet and IPC's Priced Publications.